LE80CZ Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LE80CZ-DG
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Manufacturer Product Number LE80CZ
Description IC REG LINEAR 8V 100MA TO92-3
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output
 100mA TO-92-3

DRAWING NOT IN SCALE
LE80CZ STMicroelectronics IC REG LINEAR 8V 100MA TO92-3
LExxAB LExxC Order codes
37/39
7 Order codes
Table 25. Order codes
Packages Output
voltageSO-8 SO-8 (T&R) TO-92 TO-92 (T&R) TO-92 (Ammopak)
LE12ABD-TR(1)
1. Available on request.
1.25 V
LE25ABD LE25ABD-TR(1) LE25ABZ-AP(1) 2.5 V
LE25CD-TR(1) LE25CZ-TR(1) LE25CZ-AP(1) 2.5 V
LE27ABD(1) LE27ABD-TR(1) 2.7 V
LE27CD(1) 2.7 V
LE30ABD-TR(1) LE30ABZ-TR 3 V
LE30CD-TR LE30CZ-TR 3 V